
Date: October 23 - 25, 2018

COUNTRY NAME EMAIL POSITION INSTITUTION

1 COLOMBIA Diana Castellanos
diana.castellanos@parquesnacionales.

gov.co
Director Amazonian Territorial Parques Nacionales de Colombia

2 Jennifer DEVILLECHABRO jennifer.devillechabrolle@onf.fr
Conservation Officer of The Nouragues 

Nature Reserve
National Forestry Office

3 Raphaëlle RINALDO en-rrinaldo@guyane-parcnational.fr Science and Research Coordinator National Park of French Guiana

4 Sevahnee PYNEEANDY renforesap@guyane-parcnational.fr Project Coordinator of RENFORESAP National Park of French Guiana

5 Anouska Kinahan anouska.kinahan@fzs.org Protected Areas Technical Adviser
Frankfurt Zoological Society (FZS) & 

Protected Areas Commission

6 Chait Aditya Sharma asharma.pac@gmail.com 
Head of Department -  Ecological Monitoring 

& Research
Protected Areas Commission

7 Francisco Gomes filhogomez.pac@gmail.com Senior Ranger Kanuku Mountains Protected Area

8 Huichang Yang hyang@iwokrama.org Junior Profesional Development Fellow
Iwokrama International Centre for 

Rainforest Conservation

9 Odacy Davis odavis.pac@gmail.com Deputy Commissioner Protected Areas Commission

10 Patrick Chesney pchesney@catie.ac.cr Coordinator
Guiana Shield Facility & Guiana Shield 

Fund

11 Richie Mohabir vvmohabir@gmail.com Environmental Officer Environmental Protecation Agency

12 Sara Henry sarahenry.pac@gmail.com Protected Areas Planning Officer Protected Areas Commission

13 Steven Husbands stevenhusbands.pac@gmail.com 
Protected Areas Officer -  Monitoring and 

Evaluation
Protected Areas Commission

14 Vanessa Benn vbenn@iwokrama.org Project Coordinator
Iwokrama International Centre for 

Rainforest Conservation

15 PERU Marcos Arenas marenas@sernanp.gob.pe Responsible of Participatory Management
Servicio Nacional de Áreas Naturales 

Protegidas por el Estado de Perú

16 Damila Williams damiew1996@gmail.com Administrator Forest Research
Nature Conservation Division 

Suriname Forest Service

FRENCH 

GUIANA

GUYANA

SURINAME

PARTICIPANTS

SUB-REGIONAL MEETING: TOWARDS THE STRENGHTENING OF THE REDPARQUES AMAZON VISION 

Responsible:  IAPA . Amazon Vision project

Place:
Pegasus Hotel Guyana

Georgetown
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17 Haidy Bouman haidybouman@hotmail.com Regional Leader North-East
Nature Conservation Division

Suriname Forest Service

18 Roy Ho Tsoi rhotsoi@gmail.com Conservation Manager Suriname Forest Service

19 Wilco Finisie wfinisie@gmail.com Permanent secretary Ministry of Regional Development

20 Ana Isabel Martinez aimartinez@wwf.org.co Monitoring and Planning Officer WWF Colombia

21 Arturo Mora arturo.mora@iucn.org Senior Program Offcier IUCN South America

22 Carolina Sofrony carolina.sofronyesmeral@fao.org Consultant FAO

23 Claudia Marin claudia.marin@fao.org Monitoring and Evaluation Consultant FAO

24 Johann Prüssman jprussmann@wwf.org.co Ecosistem Services and Climate Analyst WWF Colombia

25 Paula Bueno areasprotegidas@wwf.org.co Proteced Areas Policy Advisor WWF Colombia

SURINAME

IAPA TEAM
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